FORAN MINING CORP.

FORAN MINING CORP.
ISIN: CA3449112018  WKN: -

Overview
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General attributes |Ii r’J w
ISIN CA3449112018 \"ﬁ
Symbol FOM 3.00 I'M
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange ﬂ
Currency CAD WHJ H I‘Ihqv’\ww WJ
Sector Energy / Commodities 2.00 }

Market cap (m)

951 EUR

Security type Stock J

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.80 CAD (400)
3.85 CAD (500)
3.80 CAD

3.84 CAD
3.785 CAD
3.78 CAD
3.808496 CAD
198,049
754,268.89
658

100

1.00

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3449112018&ID_NOTATION=32802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e934ca5ceb4cb382f549b607581f44dbd9cc722a4b28bbffff221c86212ba579&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57568b6d7a2528b16&time=1723961525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d9415d73b3ed228f753a960c90c90c6092ea693fb2b04103119d97b8a523edd&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e2a5c0b343f6c09e&time=1723961525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdf1b67dd74861280b64acef39a3a4240bb09ea1680078c0624dc94baa9c1e4b&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57e57c7f7d145234a&time=1723961525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dbfe0b78bd5e66c43c51a75c987a4f9f5d0360403074521681d77509fc2a610&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c52d57e16b6b9cfc&time=1723961525&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0c32789446cae891a436135965b7dc13dc7b9e5210b01f25eaf18336d5e743&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=74482b29e2c039b6f&time=1723961525&tool=RSC

FORAN MINING CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
3.83 CAD

Difference (] 1.32% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA3449112018
Symbol FOM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 951 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.80 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.85 CAD (500)
Open 3.80 CAD
High 3.84 CAD
Low 3.785 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.78 CAD
VWAP 3.808496 CAD
Volume (pcs) 198,049
Trading volume 754,268.89
Number of trades 658
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -3.28% -3.77% +80.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.15 +1.71
Beta 1.19 0.82 1.07
Volatility 39.65 36.00 49.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORAN MINING CORP.

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:00

18:44

08:08

08:08

21:46

Price

3.83 CAD

248 EUR

2.48 EUR

2.40 EUR

2.78 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

3.71 CAD (379,710
3.75 CAD (533,700
4.03 CAD (490,644
4.00 CAD (440,969
4.67 CAD (2024/05/17
3.43 CAD (2024/08/07
4.67 CAD (2024/05/17
3.39 CAD (2023/10/05

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

658

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38038695

FORAN MINING CORP.

Issues 16
Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 08:11 2.46 EUR 0.00 2
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011219

FORAN MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRAN

MINING CORPORATION

Contact Details
FORAN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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